Binks F200 & F400
Flow-Guns
MARKETS AND
APPLICATIONS
FLOW-GUN
Advanced, Light-weight Pistol Grip Flow-Guns
Light-weight precision control flow-guns with easy-pull triggers
for reduced operator fatigue

For further technical information refer to the Binks F200 & F400 Flow-Guns Service Bulletin.
Not all variants / models available in all countries.
HOW TO ORDER YOUR FLOW GUN
1. Choose your Gun Model
2. Choose your Fluid Nozzle Adaptor
3. Choose your Fluid Inlet
1. CHOOSE YOUR GUN MODEL
Model Max Fluid Pressure Part No.
F200 4000psi (276 Bar) FG12XY00
F400 6000psi (414 Bar) FG14XY00
X = Fluid Nozzle (2)
Y = Fluid Inlet (3)
2. CHOOSE YOUR FLUID NOZZLE ADAPTOR (X)
Nozzle Type Ref No. (X) Example Gun Part No.
Binks G3/8” BSPP 1 FG121Y00
3/4” UNF 2 FG122Y00
M18 x 1.5 3 FG123Y00
3. CHOOSE YOUR FLUID INLET (Y)
Connector Ref No.
(Y)
Example Gun
Part No.
‘Zero Leak’ Smooth Twist, In-line Swivel Connector
G1/4” BSPP/NPSM - Male 2 FG12X200
1/4” NPT - Male 7 FG12X700
Standard Fixed In-line Connector
G1/4” BSPP/NPSM - Male 1 FG12X100
1/4” NPT - Male 6 FG12X600
Connector Ref No.
(Y)
Example Gun
Part No.
Specialist Inlets
Z-Swivel G1/4” BSPP -
Male
3 FG12X300
Z-Swivel 1/4” NPSM -
Male
4 FG12X400
Straight Adaptor
1/4” NPT - Female
5 FG12X500
  CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
Gun head and
Fluid Passageways
F200 Anodized Aluminum
F400 Stainless Steel
Gun Handle Anodized Aluminum
Fluid Needle and Seat Tungsten Carbide
Seals Polyethylene
Fluoroelastomer (FKM)
Weight (with G 3/8” BSPP
              nozzle kit)
F200
F400
430g (0.95lbs)
610g (1.34lbs)
Enclosed mechanism guards
against contamination
Easy access to internal mechanism
for fast cleaning and maintenance
F200 light-weight – only
430g (0.95lbs). Durable forged
aluminium handle